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Championnat québécois Arena 2024
Montréal, 25- - 29-6-2024

Epreuve 101 Dames, 400m Libre Cat. générale
2024-06-25 - 17:00 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
Canadian Para Records  S8 5:16.25 TRIPP, Abi KYPAC Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 2016-09-08
Canadian Para Records  S9 4:39.73 DIXON, Stephanie PCS Beijing (CHN) 2008-09-08
Canadian Para Records  S10 4:24.08 RIVARD, Aurélie CNQ Tokyo (JPN) 2021-09-01

Rang Age Temps 100m 200m 300m 400m

S6-S14 (F)

1. RIVARD_S10SB9SM10, Aurélie 28 CNQ S10 4:35.96 951 Q 1:04.77 2:14.68 3:25.52 4:35.96
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:39.42 34.65 250m: 2:49.60 34.92 350m: 4:01.25 35.73

100m: 1:04.77 34.28 200m: 2:14.68 35.26 300m: 3:25.52 35.92 400m: 4:35.96 34.71

2. TRIPP_S8SB7SM8, Abi 23 CNQ S8 5:27.81 750 Q 1:20.27 2:44.85 4:07.73 5:27.81
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:02.73 42.46 250m: 3:26.55 41.70 350m: 4:48.17 40.44

100m: 1:20.27 42.11 200m: 2:44.85 42.12 300m: 4:07.73 41.18 400m: 5:27.81 39.64

3. FALARDEAU_S10SB9SM10, Mathilde16 CNQ S10 5:12.11 642 Q 1:13.46 2:32.48 3:52.97 5:12.11
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:52.56 39.10 250m: 3:12.23 39.75 350m: 4:33.16 40.19

100m: 1:13.46 38.07 200m: 2:32.48 39.92 300m: 3:52.97 40.74 400m: 5:12.11 38.95

4. LEPAGE_S8SB7SM8, Lysandre 18 CASE S8 6:31.14 225 Q 1:32.61 3:11.90 4:52.54 6:31.14
50m: 44.37 44.37 150m: 2:22.01 49.40 250m: 4:02.74 50.84 350m: 5:42.85 50.31

100m: 1:32.61 48.24 200m: 3:11.90 49.89 300m: 4:52.54 49.80 400m: 6:31.14 48.29

5. PELLETIER_S10SB9SM10, Florence12 SHER S10 6:01.13 210 Q 1:22.89 2:55.58 4:28.93 6:01.13
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:08.68 45.79 250m: 3:41.86 46.28 350m: 5:15.25 46.32

100m: 1:22.89 44.26 200m: 2:55.58 46.90 300m: 4:28.93 47.07 400m: 6:01.13 45.88

6. BRISSON_S8SB7SM8, A. 24 PCSC S8 7:13.04 51 Q 1:37.37 3:26.16 5:17.97 7:13.04
50m: 45.07 45.07 150m: 2:30.43 53.06 250m: 4:20.75 54.59 350m: 6:15.43 57.46

100m: 1:37.37 52.30 200m: 3:26.16 55.73 300m: 5:17.97 57.22 400m: 7:13.04 57.61


